
Villamos 

energia
413 537         41 354            372 183                      -      151

Földgáz 3 590 540           6 594         3 583 947                      -      729

PB gáz 0                 -                        -                        -      0

Üzemanyag 3 021 844                 -                        -           3 021 844    804

∑ 7 025 921         47 948         3 956 130         3 021 844    1684

Készítette: Fázis Kontrol Kft.

1193 Budapest, Szigligeti u. 44.

Puscho Kft

Energetikai rövidített jelentés 2024

Energianem
Felhasználás 

[kWh] 2024

Épület 

felhasználás 

[kWh] 2024

Technológiai 

felhasználás 

[kWh] 2024

Szállítás 

felhasználás 

[kWh] 2024

ÜGH [tonna 

CO2 ekv.] 

2024

6%

51%

0%

43%

kWh felhasználás 2024

Villamos energia

Földgáz

PB gáz

Üzemanyag

9%

43%

0%

48%

ÜGH ( tonna CO2 ekv. ) 2024

Villamos energia

Földgáz

PB gáz

Üzemanyag


